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MET 150 DUIVEN OP 10/09/16 OM 08.30 UUR

NAAM

Jehan

Paul Koch j1

Job v/d Horn jl

Jehan
Dylan
Dylan
Youri

Paul Koch j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Meijerhof j1

Stephanie oOttens j

Dylan
Jayme
Dylan

Youri
Dylan
Dylan
Youri
Jarno
Dylan

Hilbrands j1
wieringa JL
Hilbrands j1

Meijerhof j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Meijerhof j1
Vrieze jl

Hilbrands j1

Martijn visscher j

Youri
Dylan
Dylan

Dylan
Jarno
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Jehan
Dylan
Jehan
Dylan

Dylan

Meijerhof j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1

Hilbrands j1
Vrieze jl

Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Paul Koch j1
Hilbrands j1
Paul Koch j1
Hilbrands j1

Hilbrands j1

Stephanie Ottens j

Dylan
Youri
Dylan
Dylan
Youri
Youri
Youri

Hilbrands j1
Meijerhof j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1

Job v/d Horn jl

Job v/d Horn jl

Dylan
Jehan
Youri
Youri
Dylan
Youri

Hilbrands j1
Paul Koch j1
Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1
Hilbrands j1
Meijerhof j1

Roy Ottens jl

Dylan
Dylan

Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1

PLAATS

Haren

Eenrum

Haren
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Oude pekela
valthermond
Finsterwolde
Zuidwolde
Finsterwolde

Oude pekela
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Oude pekela
Hoogersmilde
Finsterwolde
Loppersum

oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde

Finsterwolde
Hoogersmilde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Haren

Finsterwolde
Haren

Finsterwolde

Finsterwolde
valthermond
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Eenrum

Eenrum
Finsterwolde
Haren

oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
valthermond
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde

RINGNUMM

61065577
61813109
61032588
54762854
64780268
61824543
61827419
64780296
61080948
61831763

61824549
51826912
61815501
61824514
41480051
56225484
61828604
61824545
64780295
44746146

64790211
51245878
54762870
51226386
41386942
64780280
61065568
61066148
31832500
64780288

54762872
61081613
64780264
61068735
64780277
54762879
61824538
61824857
61824525
61813111

61045178
64790210
61065570
51150526
61824531
54762861
51151291
61081512
51826921
51156936

AFSTAND

195.008
211.045
02
214.219
02
201.560
182.770
03
203.646
04

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
11.
10.
10.
10.
11.
10.
10.
11.
11.

33.
49.
39.
52.
52.
44.
31.
52.
46.
54.

46.
54.
.47
.34
.56
.21
.08
11
.52
.56

52
31
22
33
36
12
45
54
33
07

08
46

1574.
1512.
1507.
1502.
1502.
1501.
1501.
1499.
1491.
1486.

1480.
1479.
1479.
1475.
1474.
1473.
1471.
1469.
1468.
1467.

1463.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1457.
1456.
1454.
1445.
1444.
1439.

1439.
1437.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1428.
1415.
1413.
1411.
1411.

1410.
1404.
1396.
1385.
1384.
1381.
1381.
1381.
1377.
1363.

340 1000.

692
407
769
242
940
050
088
372
432

610
758
588
912
962
820
301
277
599
928

416
131
096
096
442
121
380
802
862
971

971
872
993
182
084
131
618
136
652
048

576
259
240
612
501
914
654
013
028
733

982

964.
946.
928.
910.
892.
874.
856.
838.

820.
802.
784.
766.
748.
730.
712.
694.
676.
658.

640.
622.
604.
586.
568.
550.
532.
514.
496.
478.

460.
442.
424.
406.
388.
370.
352.
334.
316.

298

280.
262.
244,
226.
208.
190.
172.
154.
136.
118.

COO0OOODOOOOO OCOO0OOOOOOOO [eloloolooNoNoNo o) [elololoofoNoNoNoNo) COO0OOOOOOOO

1000.
1000.
700.
1000.
950.
900.

850.
400.
800.

750.
700.
650.
600.

550.
1500.
500.
450.
400.

350.

300.
250.
200.
150.

oooo o [efeoeoloXa] oooo ooo [eNeloloNeNo)

871.4
742.9

BEDRAG RAYPOELES
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MET 228 DUIVEN OP 10/09/16 OM 08.30 UUR

NAAM

Pieter Oosterling
william Huls jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Pieter Oosterling
Laurens Hattem jl
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Remon Jansen jl
Ssander Kooiker jl

william Huls jl
Pieter Oosterling
Laurens Hattem jl
Pieter Oosterling
william Huls jl
Dylan veldman j1
Roald Stevens jl
Roald Stevens jl
william Huls jl
Daniel Mussche jl

Bas Geerts JL.
Herbert Kuiper jl
Dylan veldman j1
william Huls jl
Dylan veldman j1
william Huls j1
william Huls jl
Roald Stevens jl
Roald Stevens jl
Pieter Oosterling

Roald Stevens jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
sander Schra jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Roald Stevens jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Sander Kooiker jl
william Huls jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Laurens Hattem jl

Laurens Hattem jl
sander Schra jl

Roald Stevens jl
Dylan veldman j1
Remon Jansen jl

Daniel Mussche jl
Remon Jansen jl

Ssander Kooiker jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Dylan veldman j1

Daniel Mussche jl
Remon Jansen jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Dylan veldman j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Herbert Kuiper jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Dylan veldman j1

Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls jl

Dylan veldman j1
Sander Kooiker jl
Herbert Kuiper jl
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Laurens Hattem jl
Dylan veldman j1
Herbert Kuiper jl

Pieter Oosterling
Laurens Hattem jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche j1
william Huls jl

pPamela Paardehaar

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppen

Meppen

Staphorst
Staphorst

Dalfsen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppen
Meppen
Staphorst

Meppen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Slagharen

RINGNUMM

61122642
51280916
41515812
51281364
61119888
41516696
51281306
61122728
51280747
61121917

61117809
61122652
64788317
61120012
51220923
61122678
61091266
61824546
51280920
61121449

31680554
31713942
51281320
61120087
61122731
51280565
51280922
61064908
61064910
61020911

61064930
61121340
61122588
61120276
61064932
61119886
61119974
51220924
31711769
61119890

51279149
54773294
61064903
61122674
61120898
61122623
61121645
61119967
61121452
51281302

61222312
51280746
61119887
61120799
51266189
61122009
61178724
61121107
61178730
61120212

61121448
61120086
61122740
61119973
61108606
61120213
64788862
61119892
61122677
21138628

51281374
51154541
64789204
61122625
51280923
61056911

GT AFSTAND
09 207.882
02 209.972
01 208.128
05 02
07 209.147
24 208.790
05 02
13 03
09 207.076
01 209.006
13 02
07 03
03 02
04 04
12 03
14 04
08 240.510
05 02
09 04
11 207.418
18 197.640
01 207.872
04 05
21 05
03 06
15 06
14 07
03 03
04 04
02 05
02 05
07 02
07 210.533
02 03
09 06
04 04
09 02
03 08
03 02
05 05
18 06
03 02
01 07
01 07
05 02
06 02
07 03
06 03
07 03
25 08
01 04
03 04
09 07
16 09
03 03
08 04
06 05
08 03
05 04
22 10
13 05
19 09
23 11
11 04
04 05
15 12
07 13
08 08
09 14
02 06
03 06
12 09
09 06
08 07
01 10
02 220.902

ZUIV.TYD

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11.

38.
39.
38.
38.
40.
42.
42.
42.
42.
43.

.44,
.43.
.45.
.44,
.46.
.45.
.06.
.06.
.46.
.45.

.39.
.46.
.46.
.47.
.47.
.48.
.48.
.08.
.08.
.46.

.08.
.47.
.49.
.48.
.09.
.48.
.48.
.49.
.47.
.49.

.49.
.50.
.10.
.49.
.48.
.48.
.48.
.49.
.48.
.49.

.49.
.48.

06
54

MET/MIN

1622.
1616.
1615.
1614.
1607.
1580.
1577.
1573.
1563.
1563.

1562.
1557.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1536.
1535.
1535.
1528.

1527.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1521.
1519.
1519.
1518.
1517.
1517.

1516.
1513.
1512.
1511.
1511.
1511.
1510.
1509.
1506.
1500.

1499.
1498.
1497.
1497.
1495.
1494.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.

1491.
1491.
1490.
1490.
1486.
1483.
1482.
1478.
1477.
1477.

1473.
1472.
1472.
1469.
1469.
1464.
1463.
1459.
1456.
1453.

1452.
1448.
1447.
1446.
1443.
1441.

814
274
274
830
590
089
503
144
498
445

161
172
664
682
595
489
808
990
131
316

002
918
074
726
739
944
394
055
895
575

459
842
271
727
377
181
891
743
928
699

444
280
575
544
377
366
759
438
752
726

679
428
185
063
098
450
922
524
473
410

313
682
548
979
120
628
772
508
963
539

539
055
944
429
325
765

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.
988.
976.
964.
952.
940.
928.
917.
905.
893.

881.
869.
857.
846.
834.
822.
810.
798.
786.
775.

763.
751.
739.
727.
715.
703.
692.
680.
668.
656.

644 .
632.
621.
609.
597.
585.
573.
561.
550.
538.

526.
514.
502.
490.
478.
467.
455.
443,
431.
419.

407.
396.
384.
372.
360.
348.
336.
325.
313.
301.

289.
277.
265.
253.
242.
230.
218.
206.
194.
182.

171.
159.
147.
135.
123.
111.

0 1000.
979.
958.
937.
916.
895.
874.
853.
832.
811.

OOV ARWWNRRO

790.
769.
748.
727.
707.
686.
1000.
900.
665.
644.

OoCONUITANRFEONO PWROOKOUVIWN

NFRPOOOOWOoOo N

623.
602.
581.
560.
539.
518.
497.
800.
700.
476.

OPWROOOOUVTWN
NoOoOoOoONoOuvIuhww

600.
455.
434.
414.
500.
393.
372.
351.
330.
309.

NOOONUTANREON
WNNRFREOOO WO

288.
267.
400.
246.
225.
204.
183.
162.
141.
120.

NoOobhwROOUVIW
COWENNOUVIO A DN

WNOOONUVTANRE WO

coONUVIT AN ONOOP~PWR OO WV

1000.0
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AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

01370768
01550643
03130648
04311658
04311542
04311631
04311615
04311640
01090167
04311518

04311496
04311500
04311691
03550605
03369121
03470361
03290826
03470493
03150491
04020368

03360467
03529131
03051278
01160181
03290061
04311488
04311666
01090264
03629172
01090311

03391013
03109255
01600198
01420482
03390620
04290823

NAAM

Youri Meijerhof jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Roald Stevens jl
william Huls jl
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Laurens Hattem jl
Sander Schra ji
Dylan veldman j1

Job v/d Horn jl
Pieter Oosterling jl

Herbert Kuiper jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Remon Jansen jl
Jarno Vrieze jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Stephanie ottens jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Roy Ottens jl

Jehan Paul Koch j1
Bas Geerts JL.

Guido Bosch jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
pPamela Paardehaar jl
Jayme Wieringa JL
Marleen Jonker ji
Sander Kooiker j1
Julian Coster jl

H. wWosten jl
wiersma & Gossen jl
J. van der Meer jl

Christian zomer 3JL.
E.J.&C. Tammenga j1
Michiel solle jl
Martijn Visscher j1
Mitchell Kleiman j1
Laura Kouwen JL

JEUGD NATOER

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 3732.0
2- 3728.1
3- 3708.5
4- 3670.4
5- 3670.3
6- 3645.5
7- 3481.2
8- 3285.3
9- 3085.3

10- 3042.2
11- 3014.0
12- 2922.1
13- 2785.6
14- 2592.9
15- 2362.3
16- 2311.4
17- 2223.7
19- 2118.2
18- 2118.2
20- 1954.6
21- 1954.5
22- 1907.6
23- 1508.8
24- 1412.7
25- 1383.8
26- 1370.2
27- 1224.4
28- 1042.3
29-  831.9
30-  730.7
31-  663.7
32-  581.3
33- 558.4
34-  547.7
35-  330.5

LIDNR.

01370768
04311658
01550643
03130648
04311542
03369121
04311631
03550605
04311518
04311615

04311496
04311500
03290826
03470361
03051278
04311488
04311640
03470493
03360467
01160181

03629172
03150491
03109255
01090167
04311691
03290061
04020368
03390620
03529131
01600198

04311666
04290823
03391013
01420482
01090264
01090311

NAAM

Youri Meijerhof jl
william Huls j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Roald stevens jl
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Laurens Hattem jl
Jarno Vrieze jl
Pieter Oosterling jl
Sander Schra j1

Herbert Kuiper jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Stephanie Ottens jl
pamela Paardehaar jl
Sander Kooiker j1
Dylan veldman j1

Roy Ottens jl

Guido Bosch jl

Jayme wieringa JL

wiersma & Gossen j1
Jehan Paul Koch j1
E.J.&C. Tammenga j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Remon Jansen j1
Marleen Jonker j1
Bas Geerts JL.
Mitchell Kleiman j1
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Michiel solle jl

Julian Coster jl
Laura Kouwen JL
Christian zomer JL.
Martijn visscher jl
H. wosten jl

J. van der Meer jl

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5-
6-
7-
8-
9-

10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

1805.
1793.
1631.
1566.
1452.
1211.
1107.
1096.
1047.

974.

928.
729.
698.
612.
556.
514.
460.
438.
437.
428.

416.
361.
302.
263.
262.
178.
171.
165.
148.
110.
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